inflech MSRP

Dealer:

Reference Number: 32313

Revision Number: 4

VIN Number: 7THOTA2023RN018304
Model Year: 2024

PO Number: LAG6596

Customer Name: H&T w/Ref. 32045

Qty Name

1 T8x20 - Aucta - Willow

1 Rover Package

1 14' Power Awning

1 Queen Bed (Standard)

1 Refrigerator Cooler on Exterior Rear Kitchen
1 Slide Out Rear Kitchen with Griddle

Model & Options

Price
$68,950.00
$1,680.00
$1,890.00
$0.00
$1,015.00
$1,400.00
Subtotal:

Freight:
Order Total:

Total Price
$68,950.00
$1,680.00
$1,890.00
$0.00
$1,015.00
$1,400.00
$ 74,935.00

$1,980.00
$ 76,915.00



